Solution for researching

Mesh Belt Controlled Atmosphere Furnace Inert Nitrogen

Atmosphere Furnace
Item Number: KT-MB

Introduction

KINTEK Mesh Belt Furnace: High-performance
controlled atmosphere furnace for sintering,
hardening & heat treatment. Customizable,
energy-efficient, precise temperature control.

Get a quote now!

Learn More

Working temperature RT-1000°C
Control accuracy +1°C
Heating element FEC heater
Mesh belt width 200mm
Effective height 50mm

Hot zone quantity 7

Overall length 7200mm

Customer design sizes and requirement is accepted

300mm

60mm

7200mm

350mm

80mm

7200mm

600mm

80mm

7650mm

650mm

80mm

12

13380mm

info@kindle-tech.com | https://kintekfurnace.com



https://kintekfurnace.com/products/mesh-belt-controlled-atmosphere-furnace-inert-nitrogen-atmosphere-furnace?utm_source=pdf
mailto:info@kindle-tech.com
https://kintekfurnace.com?utm_source=pdf

