

Mesh Belt Controlled Atmosphere Furnace Inert Nitrogen Atmosphere Furnace

Item Number: KT-MB



Introduction

KINTEK Mesh Belt Furnace: High-performance controlled atmosphere furnace for sintering, hardening & heat treatment. Customizable, energy-efficient, precise temperature control. Get a quote now!

Learn More

Model	КТ-МВ20	КТ-МВЗО	КТ-МВЗ5	КТ-МВ60	KT-MB65
Working temperature	RT-1000°C				
Control accuracy	±1°C				
Heating element	FEC heater				
Mesh belt width	200mm	300mm	350mm	600mm	650mm
Effective height	50mm	60mm	80mm	80mm	80mm
Hot zone quantity	7	7	8	9	12
Overall length	7200mm	7200mm	7200mm	7650mm	13380mm
Customer design sizes and requirement is accepted					